
31.5
26.5
21.5
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52
52

27
23
19
27
23

3300
2800
2300
3300
2800

*All model could be customized on voltage or any other requirements to fit your need.
*Specifications subject to change without notice. Please  Visit SUNON web site at http://www.sunon.com for update information.
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KDE1207PHV1
KDE1207PHV2
KDE1207PHV3
KDE2407PHV1
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MS.A.GN
MS.A.GN
MS.A.GN
MS.A.GN
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19~27  CFM

70x70x15 mm
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